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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

10:00 am Wasaga
Beach Blood
Donor Clinic

3:00 pm
Emergency
Preparedness Open
House

5

1:00 pm Mother’s
Day Spring Tea

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

7:00 pm Town Hall
Public Meeting

7:00 pm Spring
Fashion Show

17

18

11:30 am Summer
Launch - Retro
Roller Skate

19

20

21

22

23

6:00 pm MyWasaga
Community
Services Event

24

25

6:00 am Blue
Mountains Bruce
Trail Annual End to
End Hike

9:00 am
MyWasaga
Community
Services Event

9:00 am WASAGA
BEACH
HORTICULTURAL
SOCIETY -
PLANT SALE

11:00 am Pet Valu
Walk for Dog
Guides

26

6:00 am Blue
Mountains Bruce
Trail Annual End to
End Hike

27

6:00 am Blue
Mountains Bruce
Trail Annual End to
End Hike

28

29

30

31
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