May 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4 10:00 am Wasaga Beach Blood Donor Clinic 3:00 pm Emergency Preparedness Open House
5 1:00 pm Mother's Day Spring Tea	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16 7:00 pm Town Hall Public Meeting 7:00 pm Spring Fashion Show	17	18 11:30 am Summer Launch - Retro Roller Skate
19	20	21	22	23 6:00 pm MyWasaga Community Services Event	24	25 6:00 am Blue Mountains Bruce Trail Annual End to End Hike 9:00 am MyWasaga Community Services Event 9:00 am WASAGA BEACH HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY - PLANT SALE 11:00 am Pet Valu Walk for Dog Guides
26 6:00 am Blue Mountains Bruce Trail Annual End to End Hike	27 6:00 am Blue Mountains Bruce Trail Annual End to End Hike	28	29	30	31	

https://calendar.wasagabeach.com